

BA-173-2018     State Vs. Sondeep Singh

Present :   Sh. Vikas Singla, counsel for applicant.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered. Notice of the bail application be given to State for 19.01.2018 for filing reply. Record be also requisitioned for said date.

Date of Order:15.01.2018

Name of Steno: Dushyant

Next Date:19.01.2018

Purpose:

(Parminder Pal Singh)

ASJ, Bathinda

(UID No.PB0043)