

Paramjit Singh Vs. Gurmej Singh and others. BA no. 173-18

Presence:

Sh. Charandeep Singh counsel for the applicant/accused.

Notice issued to respondents not received back. Let, same be again summoned for 19.02.2018.

Lower court record in the court of Sh. Shinku Kumar, JMIC Ajanla not received. Let, same be again called for date fixed.

(Amar Jeet Singh)

ASJ/Amritsar

(UID No. PB0444)

Date of order: 09.02.2018

Rajender Kumar, Stenographer-II

Next date: 19.02.2018

Purpose:_____