

Present: Sh. Dalip Batish Adv for the applicant.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered. Notice be issued to the State and record be produced on 04.12.2018.

Date of Order:27.11.2018

*Ajay Sarin, SG/II*

Next Date:04.12.2018

Purpose

(Anjana)

ASJ, Ludhiana

(UID PB-0448)